2019 PVST Team Gear Order Form

Fittings, Mon 9/23 and Tue 9/24 3:30- 5:45 PM @ Rec Center

Team Suits:

LI

Performance Shirts
Made with lightweight jersey interlock knit fabric that pulls
sweat away from the skin. Rib crew neck construction with

Female Suits

) o

interior taping for a comfortable fit. Skinny Strap, Sunback, Classic Male Brlef Male Jammer
$26 $59 $35 $38
BOYS MENS GIRLS WOMENS T-SHIRT
JAMMERBRIEF JAMMER/BRIEF SKINNY STRAP SKINNY STRAP
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TEAM CAPS
LATEX - ONE SIZE SILICONE - ONE SIZE

LATER - MO WRITIHG
3T

LATEX - FEREOMALIZED

SILICOME - MO WRITIMNG

SILICOHRE - PERE0ONALEZED

(Call/text/email Peggy Kaiser kaiserpe@hscsidaho.org 208-241-4384 by 9/25/2019)

510 510 £13
PARENT NAME SWIMMER PHONE
Item: (cap latex or silicon, PERSONALIZED) Size | Price | Quantity Total
(suit style: classic, skinny, sunback, jammer, brief)
1
2
3
4
PAYMENT: Charge my account CASH CHECK # total:
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Sunback Strap Boys Jammers
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Skinny Strap Classic Strap



